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BID TABULATION-Wheeler Facility Pond Dredging
City of Ann Arbor

301 E Huron St

Ann Arbor, Michigan 48104

Bids Due:
HRC Job # 20190818

ltem

Aglin Civil

Erie Construction
Ideal Contracting
All Star Power
Mid American
ET Mackenzie
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Quantity

958,793.99
967,638.00
1,141,110.61
1,172,543.10
1,346,617.32
1,749,000.00

Unit



